Class-1 Class-2

Identification of
Use of small an

Identification of

General English Alphabetical O1 4 3.5 14 General English Alphabetical O1 3 3.5 10.5
Noun (Elementa
Noun (Elementa Pronoun (Elem
Pronoun (Elem Verb (Elementa
Verb (Elementa Use of A & An
Use of A & An Use of At
Use of At On & On & To
Grammar Vowel and Con: 6 3.5 21 Grammar Vowel and Con: 7 35 24.5
Words with sam Words with sam
Spelling test Spelling Test
Jumbled words Jumbled words
Vocabulary Rhyming words 5 3.5 17.5 Vocabulary Rhyming words 5 3.5 17.5
Comprehension Comprehension
Subject & predi Subject & predi
Jumbled sentel Jumbled sentel
Comprehension Types of senten 5 4.5 22.5 Comprehension Types of senten 5 4.5 22.5
Meritorious Zon Meritorious Zon 5 5 25 Meritorious Zon Meritorious Zon 5 5 25

Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-3

Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-4

Parts of Speech Parts of Speech
Articles Articles
Use of possess Use of possess
Tense (Element Tense
Grammar Error finding 8 3 24 Grammar Error finding 8 3 24
Jumbled words Jumbled words
Synonyms Synonyms
Antonyms Antonyms
One word subs One word subs
Vocabulary Spelling Test 10 3 30 Vocabulary Spelling Test 10 3 30
Comprehension Comprehension
Subject & predi Subject & predi
Jumbled sentel Jumbled sentel
Comprehension Types of senten 7 3 21 Comprehension Types of senten 7 3 21
Excellence Zon( Excellence Zon« 5 5 25 Excellence Zon« Excellence Zon¢ 5 5 25

Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-5

Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-6



Grammar

Vocabulary

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms

One word subs
Spelling Test

Comprehension
Subject & predi
Jumbled sentel
Types of senten

Comprehension voice

Excellence Zon( Excellence Zon(
Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-7

Grammar

Vocabulary

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms

One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

10

1"

1"

2.5

2.5

24

30

21
25

27.5

27.5

Grammar

Vocabulary

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Tense

Error finding
Gerund & Infini

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms

One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Subject & predi
Letter & Notice '
Jumbled sentel
Types of senten

Comprehension voice

Excellence Zon¢ Excellence Zon¢
Total Questions Total Marks: 100

Class-8

11

1"

2.5

2.5

27.5

27.5

20
25

Grammar

Vocabulary

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms
Homonyms
One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

1

11

25

2.5

27.5

27.5



Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sente!
Sequence of se
Clause
Question Tags
Sentence Impre¢
Choosing Appr

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sentel
Sequence of se
Clause
Question Tags
Sentence Impre¢
Choosing Appr

Close Test Close Test
Comprehension Judging Compl 8 25 20 Comprehension Judging Compl 8 25 20
Brilliance Zone Brilliance Zone 5 5 25 Brilliance Zone Brilliance Zone 5 5 25
Total Questions Total Marks: 100 Total Questions Total Marks: 100
Class-9 Class-10

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms
Homonyms
One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sentel
Sequence of se
Clause
Question Tags
Sentence Impre¢
Choosing Appr
Close Test

Comprehension Judging Compl
Brilliance Zone Brilliance Zone

Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms
Homonyms
One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sentel
Sequence of se
Clause
Question Tags
Sentence Impr¢
Choosing Appr
Close Test

Comprehension Judging Compl
Brilliance Zone Brilliance Zone



Total Questions

Class-11

Comprehension

Grammar

Vocabulary
Brilliance Zone
Total Questions

Total Marks: 100

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sentel
Sequence of se
Clause Analysi:
Question Tags
Sentence and F
Sentence Comyj
Word Associati
Close Test
Para-jumbles
Judging Compl
Miscellaneous
Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms
Homonyms
One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

Brilliance Zone
Total Marks: 100

12

12

25

3.75

30

16

24
30

Total Questions

Class-12

Comprehension

Grammar

Vocabulary
Brilliance Zone
Total Questions

Total Marks: 100

Comprehension
Paragraph & St
Letter & Notice
Narration
Voice

Types of Sentel
Jumbled sentel
Sequence of se
Clause Analysit
Question Tags
Sentence and F
Sentence Comj
Word Associati
Close Test
Para-jumbles
Judging Compl
Miscellaneous
Parts of Speech
Articles
Determiners
Modals
Subject-verb a¢
Gerund & Infini
Tense

Error finding

Jumbled words
Synonyms
Antonyms
Homonyms
One word subs
Spelling Test
Idioms and phr

Brilliance Zone
Total Marks: 100

12

12

25

3.75

30

16

24
30



